
Rez-de-Chaussée bas & haut

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

Logement 104

850 pi²

LOG 104



SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

850 pi²

Logements
204
304
404
504



SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

821 pi²

Logements
211, 213 
312, 314 
412, 414
512, 514



SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

847 pi²

Logements
214
315
415
515



SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

941 pi²

Logements
307
407
507
607
701
801



Niveau 6

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

821 pi²

Logement 604



Niveau 6

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

807 pi²

Logement 612



Niveau 6

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

794 pi²

Logement 614



Niveau 6

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

821 pi²

Logement  615



Niveau 7

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

850 pi²

Logement 705



Niveau 8

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

913 pi²

Logement 805



Niveau 8

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

954 pi²

Logement 806



Niveau 9
+ Mezzanine

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

1527 pi²

Logements 901



Niveau 9
+ Mezzanine

SUPERFICIE :

STATIONNEMENT :

POUR INFORMATIONS

COMMUNIQUER AU :

PROJET EN PARTENARIAT :

N

1520 pi²

Logements 903


	104
	204-304-404-504 - 4.5 pc
	211-213-312-314-412-414-512-514 - 4.5 pc
	214-315-415-515
	307-407-507-607-701-801
	604
	612
	614
	615
	705
	805
	806
	901
	903

